 Features Specifications
 Performance
with fraqtir  LED
4-3/4"
(121mm)
9-11/16" (246mm)
3/4"
(19mm)

VCS cantilever with 30"
setback available; see
ordering information and
Accessories section.
U.S. Patent 8,465,190; foreign patents pending
S122-M009
LED Product Partner
DLC for interior wall washing only; see
Qualified Product List for specific models.
L90(10k) > 60,000 hrs @ 25°C per TM-21
To form a Catalog Number Project: Type:
Certain products illustrated may be covered by applicable patents and patents pend-
ing. These specifications supersede all prior publications and are subject to change
without notice. Copyright © 2015 Sylvan R. Shemitz Designs, LLC, all rights reserved.
To Order
  elliptipar from The Lighting Quotient
114 Boston Post Road, West Haven, Connecticut 06516, USA
 Voice 203.931.4455   Fax 203.931.4464   thelightingquotient.com with fraqtir  LED
SC
3.1
12/15
Style S122
E = External yoke on canopy
X = External yoke for use with accessory cantilever or
pendant mounting assembly (order separately)
122 = Small indoor LED with integral driver
S = Solid state (LED)
1 Source
1 2 2S - - - - -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
S122-M009-E-02-M-00-0-3H-TE
Small indoor LED, extruded aluminum heat sink/housing, yoke,
door frame and decorative end plates finished semigloss
white. Integral 120-277V, 700mA dimming driver compatible
with line voltage trailing edge/reverse phase/ELV dimming
controls by others, dims to 10% power, UL listed or CSA
certified for U.S., dry location. 3000K, 90+ CRI.
 Example
02 = Semigloss white housing, end plates, door frame, yoke
and canopy
99 = Custom RAL or computer matched color to be specified,
consult sales representative
00 = No options
V0 = Cutoff visor
0 = UL listed or CSA certified for U.S.
J = UL listed or CSA certified for Canada
2 Style
4 Mounting
5 Finish
7 Option
8 Destination Requirement
- -
9
-
10
10 Dimming**
00 = Non-dimming
TE = LighTech 120-277V input, dimming range 100-10%,
line voltage trailing edge/reverse phase/ELV dimming
(controls by others)
ZX = 0-10V analog dimming 120-277V input, dimming range
100%-5%, 0-10V controls by others
REMOTE DRIVER Option:
EL = REMOTE eldoLED SOLOdrive 120-277V input, dimming
range 100%-0.1%, 0-10V controls by others. Operates
up to 4 luminaires; consult factory to specify.
L3 = Lutron A-Series 3D 120-277V input, dimming range
100%-1%, Lutron EcoBus dimming (controls by others)
LH = Lutron A-Series 3D 120-277V input, dimming range
100%-1%, Lutron 3-wire dimming (controls by others)
**Dimming range refers to % power input, % light output will vary.